VIBRATION PREVENTION
AND PROTECTION

MACHINE

ANTI-VIBRATIONS ADJUSTABLE FEET
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A SUROSOL® STAINLESS STEEL INDUSTRIAL FOOT

The stainless steel SUROSOL ® foot reduces the vibrations caused by machines in the chemical,
petrochemical, pharmaceutical, food-processing industries ....It makes it more comfortable to work
by reducing both noise and vibration

It is designed to ensure machines are level and vertically stable.

e 3 Diameters
e 1 Color available (Inox/ Yellow)
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PRODUCT BENEFITS

Significant reduction in the

transmission of vibrations and sounds

thanks to the special properties of the

materials used

» Ensure vertical stability (rigid absorbers)

» Reduce maintenance costs: reduces
the coefficient of friction between the
machine’s parts

» Extend machines’ lifespans

» Increase productivity through better
comfort at work

» Hygienic stainless steel: highly resistant
to corrosion

» Dry and oily environments

» Easy to install

Adjustable height

Stainless steel

Self-sealing

Attach in place of the machine’s feet
Other sizes on request
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Reference

5008 88

85mm

Maximum load per element

3000kg

Foot Diameter

150mm

Foot height

44mm

5008 87

70mm

1500kg

100mm

44mm

5008 86

65mm

500kg

60mm

44mm

SUROSOL® STAINLESS STEEL INDUSTRIAL FEET
Crushing curves (mm)
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Arrow under charge (mm)

Charge (kg/element)




